Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

02.Concurs Medyka

64

0,658

00001 029909
+44.28.37,20

22
22

.07.23 08:31:
.07.23 08:31:
.07.23 15:24:

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

50

50 +000 Ceas M3

54

GPS+03h
Por.

GPS Ceas Atomic

sositi

24.07.23 05:55:

Familia Ghita
+26.10.19,20

Nr.inel
senzor

Data

240036M
240042F
240026M
566078M
240053M
240072M
240028M
273040F
240022M
566081M
240058M
273043M
240068F
240059M
566047F
566021F
240004F
273041F

GUT

SZPA

DB06B75A
DA27056A
DB06B750
DA26AES8A
DB0O6B73E
DB06B76B
DA269937
DBO2ESF8
DB0O6B719
DA2697D0
DB06B734
DA26B13D
DA2A83ED
DB06B762
DBO2ESEE
DA26538E
DA871A59
DBO2E5D5

Por.
Por.

18:
nesositi
nesositi

07:

42.

26.07.23 19:45:
26.07.23 19:45:
16
Nr. |Nr. |Nom
Sec |Ant
4 |OK 01({002
.3|]0K 01013
.4 |OK 01006
0 |OK 01|003
2| 0K 01008
6 |OK 01|005
.9|0K 01007
.9|0K 01|01e6
.7|0K 01|009
10K 01|004
30K 01|010
0 |OK 01011
.0|0OK 01|015
.0|]OK 01|001
4 |OK 01|012
5|0K 021|014
018
017

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 22
002 RO 22
003 RO 22
004 RO 21
005 RO 22
006 RO 22
007 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 21
011 RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 22
014 RO 22
015 RO 21
016 RO 21
RO 22
RO 22
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
01:36500147 02:38204349

RO-1.8
Benzing 48907284 SW-4.7
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Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas 40
Autorizare 90
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